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IOUR

PLAYER

JUSTIN PETRI
CONRAD POLKOSNIK
CHRISTOPHER AKIN
ALI BAHRAMI
JESSICA RICHARDS
CHRISTIAN ELLISTON
TAIVO

BRANCE POEMPIPATANA
SAMER HAMED
ZURABI JAVAKHADZE
BENJAMIN VAN KLINK
NIR COHEN
DEJUANTE ALEXANDER
FORREST PERRY
PRADEEP BALASUBRAMANIAM
JARED INGLES
GREGORY EVERETT
JOHN BROOKS
SENHAO CAO

PENG LI

MICHAEL HAGER
JERMANE BRITTON
BRANDON TIDROW
CRISTOBAL ROMANO
JOHNNY MARLOW
CHAD GILLEY

BAO HUYNH
KAMORU YUSUF
PAUL PHILLIPS
CHRISTOPHER MEZA
MARQUIS MCCAIN
BENJAMIN PEREZ
ANDREW CHUBICK
JIAYI YAO

FEN CHEN

ELIUD LOPEZ

VARUN CHOWDHARY ENJUM
TUAN TRUONG
DONALD SAWYER
JOEL WOODS
JEREMY ROSS
DENNIS PRATT
TOMAS GIRON
CATHERINE TRAN
CARL LEE

ABHISHEK SIKRI
CHARLES BARKER
PHILLIP BERTRAM
CHAD MELERINE
DARRYL SAMPLE
THANG HOANG

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Houston
Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Flight G
Chip Count Updates - 3BRD BREAK

STARTING

CITY ST STACK
CARROLLTON X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
FORT WORTH X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
SPRING X 30,000
FORT WORTH X 30,000
PORT ARTHUR X 30,000
MELISSA X 30,000
FATE X 30,000
THE COLONY X 30,000
NORTHLAKE X 30,000
PLANO X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
THE COLONY X 30,000
MCKINNEY X 30,000
DRY PRONG AZ 30,000
MCKINNEY X 30,000
CONROE X 30,000
BOSTON MA 30,000
DENTON X 30,000
FORT WORTH X 30,000
OAK POINT X 30,000
WEATHERFORD X 30,000
IRVING X 30,000
RHOME X 30,000
IRVING X 30,000
GARLAND X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
CROSS ROADS X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
LUBBOCK X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
MCKINNEY X 30,000
MUSKOGEE OK 30,000
30,000

ST LOUIS MO 30,000
DURANT OK 30,000
ARLINGTON X 30,000
CROWLEY X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
NASHVILLE TN 30,000
CORINTH X 30,000
ROWLETT X 30,000
CARROLLTON X 30,000
LITTLE ELM X 30,000
RICHARDSON X 30,000
NORTH RICHLAND HII TX 30,000
SLIDELL LA 30,000
GRAND PRAIRIE X 30,000
LITTLE ELM X 30,000

1st

BREAK

99,000
77,000
37,600
112,600
28,600
74,400
111,600
24,700
30,000
45,900
43,600

30,000
107,500
8,700
70,000
15,600
27,100
30,000

51,800
0
30,000
30,000
85,200
49,100
30,000
8,000
29,000
25,500

51,900
68,700
152,000
28,700
14,000
0
32,200

23,600
30,000
31,000
58,900

9,000

65,100
0
0
29,500
34,500

2nd
BREAK

151,000
71,000
94,500

199,500

222,000

139,000

168,000
88,000

123,500

147,500
45,500
67,500

117,000

136,500
31,500
55,000

106,000
49,500
61,500
30,000

181,000
66,500
30,500
41,500
83,000
23,500
30,000
30,000
88,500
87,500
30,000
80,000
56,000

112,000
70,000
53,000

0

0

0
101,000

0

0
48,500

66,500

85,000

54,000

&

TEXAS CARD HOUSE
nat1 s 8 sscen
3rd CHANGE
BREAK +/-
307,000 156,000
291,000 220,000
279,000 184,500
214,000 14,500
198,000 (24,000)
193,000 54,000
189,000 21,000
182,000 94,000
171,000 47,500
166,000 18,500
158,000 112,500
143,000 75,500
134,000 17,000
123,000 (13,500)
114,000 82,500
108,000 53,000
107,000 1,000
104,000 54,500
103,000 41,500
92,000 62,000
91,000 (90,000)
86,000 19,500
78,000 47,500
76,000 34,500
76,000 (7,000)
73,000 49,500
70,000 40,000
65,000 35,000
64,000 (24,500)
63,000 (24,500)
60,000 30,000
59,000 (21,000)
59,000 3,000
57,000 (55,000)
24,800 (45,200)
0 (53,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (101,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (48,500)
0 (30,000)
0 (66,500)
0 (30,000)
0 (85,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (30,000)
0 (54,000)
0 (30,000)

UPDATED

4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:07 PM
4:11 PM
4:07 PM
4:10 PM
4:08 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM
4:12 PM
4:11 PM
4:10 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:06 PM
4:12 PM
4:12 PM
4:13 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:09 PM



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

GOUTHAM RADHAKRISHNAN
RYAN BEVENUE
MALLORY KLAUS
CLAUDE GOSSETT
JAMES HOLACKA

GENE ALLISON

BEAL RISTER

RIC CACHO

SRINIVASA VADLAMUDI
DAVID FULLER

JOSEPH SEBRING
SENECA EASLEY
AARON ANG

SHARAN SHYANGBO
ERIC KEOPRASEUTH
SAMUEL SHELTON
ARKADIUSZ PODSIADLO
HIEN TIEU

MIGUEL PINEDA
ANTONIO VELASQUEZ
JAMES STURTEVANT
DAVID SHAW

JUAN PEREZ

ANDY HOBSON
THOMAS MCGARVEY
JACK PETERSON
NICOLAS GOLA

RENE RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ
JOHN HARDIE

ASHLEY HINE

JOE CHO

BRADLEY STOKES
SRIKANTH ALETI

KIRAN GONA

JASON CORNELL
RONALD STEVENS
WILLIAM VINCENT
BILLIE GAVIN

ROY CAGLE

YAFANG LIU

PHILLIP MONDAY
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
ANDREW TRAN

JUSTIN PRYOR

DIEN PHAM

LARRY BIBBS

JACOB PHILLIPS
SHIRLEY PIERCE

CARL NECE

RYAN PO

IRVING

TULSA
MUSTANG
LITTLE ELM
DALLAS

FRISCO

AZLE

MOUNT DORA
PLANO

FORT WORTH
WYLIE
DECATUR
SACHSE

FORT WORTH
IRVING
HIGHLAND VILLAGE
FLOWER MOUND
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
ALVIN

PLANO

SPRING
AUBREY
HUDSON OAKS
AUBREY
LITTLETON
IRVING

DALLAS

FRISCO

FORT WORTH
ARGYLE
MONTGOMERY
COLUMBUS
FRISCO

NAPLES
ROCKWALL
EAU CLAIRE
ALLEN
PROSPER
FRISCO
LIBERTY HILL
SPRING

AUSTIN

FT WORTH
GRAND PRAIRIE
BEAUMONT
RIVERSIDE
ALLEN

THE WOODLANDS
KELLER

X
OK
OK
TX
X
TX
TX
FL
TX
TX
X
X
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
co
X
TX
X
X
X
LA
OH
X
FL
X
Wi
X
X
X
X
X
TX
X
X
X
MO
X
X
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

30,000

27,000
69,000

19,000

35,300

65,000
29,000
54,300

34,800
44,900
50,000
48,300
9,500
37,400
42,600

79,500

17,600
43,000
32,000
25,500
48,400
85,100
30,000

85,400

33,400

9,600

33,200

18,800

33,200

30,000

30,000
16,600
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51,000

o o

41,000
93,000

42,500

0

0

0
71,500
29,000
41,500

0
26,500
68,000

0
155,500

0

O O O O O O O O OO0 00O 00000000 O0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODOOOO0OO0OO0OOLOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo oo

(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(72,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(51,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(41,000)
(93,000)
(30,000)
(42,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(71,500)
(29,000)
(41,500)
(30,000)
(26,500)
(68,000)
(30,000)
(155,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(54,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(50,000)
(30,000)
(29,500)
(30,000)
(13,500)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(85,000)
(23,500)
(30,000)



